
Professional Management Services List

Texas A&M Forest Service       200 Technology Way, Suite 1281, College Station, TX 77845-3424       979/458-6650

This list is provided as a service to landowners seeking forest management assistance and does not imply an endorsement of any firm by 
the The Texas A&M Forest Service.  

CF  =  Society of American Foresters Certified Forester

ACF  =  Association of Consulting Foresters ISA  =  International Society of Arboriculture Certified Arborist

TAF = Texas Accredited Forester

The following denotes a firm(s) or person(s) membership in a respective professional society or association 

The following firms or persons provide professional management services to forestland owners. Provided services may include forest management 
plans, timber appraisal, timber inventory, timber sale administration, vegetation surveys and others. The entities listed do not purchase timber or 

forestland and charge a fee for their services which can be a set rate or a percentage of timber sale proceeds. All persons listed on this list are 
graduate foresters and possess at a minimum a bachelor's degree in forestry or forest management from a four year university. Landowners are 

responsible for ensuring a firm's ability to meet their needs. 

American Forest Management
Matt Taylor
133 S. Devine St.
Groveton, TX  75845
Office: (936) 642-0720
Mobile: (936) 714-9501
robert.taylor@afmforest.com

American Forest Management
John Heath
405 SW 3rd Street
Tyler, TX  75701
Office: (903) 534-9541
Mobile: (936) 223-1968
john.heath@afmforest.com
www.americanforestmanagement.com

American Forest Management
Rodney Schroeder
104 Jordan Plaza Blvd., Ste. 401
Tyler, TX  75701
Office: (903) 534-9541
Mobile: (903) 235-3970
rodney.schroeder@afmforest.com

Azimuth Forestry Services, Inc
Suzanne Walker, ACF
14671 Hwy 87 South
Shelbyville, TX  75973
Office: (936) 275-2265
Mobile: (936) 591-1655
swalkerafs@hughes.net

Azimuth Forestry Services, Inc
Mike Walker, ACF
14671 Hwy 87 South
Shelbyville, TX  75973
Office: (936) 275-2265
Mobile: (936) 591-1140
mwalkerafs@hughes.net

Bird and Crawford Forestry
Mark Bird, TAF
2557 State Hwy 7 East
Center, TX  75935
Office: (936) 598-3053 ext. 247
Mobile: (936) 590-0984
mbird@adv-eco.com
www.birdandcrawford.com

Bird and Crawford Forestry
Michael J. Bird, CF, TAF
2557 State Hwy 7 East
Center, TX  75935
Office: (936) 598-3053
Mobile: (936) 590-0991
jmbird@adv-eco.com
www.birdandcrawford.com

Bird and Crawford Forestry
Mark Brian, ACF
2557 State Hwy 7 East
Center, TX  75935
Office: (936) 598-3053
Mobile: (936) 590-0986
mbrian@adv-eco.com
www.birdandcrawford.com

Bird and Crawford Forestry
Chris Adams, ACF, TAF
2557 State Hwy 7 East
Center, TX  75935
Office: (936) 598-3053 ext. 216
cadams@adv-eco.com
www.birdarndcrawford.com

Professional Management Services List Page 1 of 417-Jan-17



Bryant Forestry
Charles Bryant
P.O. Box 242
Montgomery, TX  77356
Office: (713) 865-0954
Mobile: (713) 865-0954
forestry@consolidated.net

Burns Forestry
Gary Burns, ACF, CF, TAF
P.O. Box 1227
Crockett, TX  75835
Office: (936) 544-3622
Mobile: (936) 546-6376
gary@burnsforestry.com
www.burnsforestry.com

Champion Forest Resource Management, 
Inc
Eric Watson
4030 Sam Houston Ave, Ste. A
Huntsville, TX  77340
Office: (936) 291-2600
Mobile: (936) 581-2537
eric-champ@sbcglobal.net
www.championforestresource.com

Charles Westmoreland Consulting Forester
Charles Westmoreland, CF, TAF
1620 Shady Oaks Drive
Conroe, TX  77301
Office: (936) 441-8733
Mobile: (936) 203-4268
charleswestmoreland@hotmail.com

Clay Davis Consulting Forester
Clay Davis
P.O. Box 1241
Carthage, TX  75633
Office: (903) 693-6989
Mobile: (903) 694-3678
claydavisforester@yahoo.com

Colburn Forestry
Kent Colburn
111 Hawthorn Circle
Livingston, TX  77351
Office: (936) 327-0965
Mobile: (936) 327-0965
kent@colburnforestry.com
www.colburnforestry.com

Cook Forest Management
Stan Cook
510 E. Pilar Street
Nacogdoches, TX  75961
Office: (936) 366-0021
Email: stan@cookforestmanagement.com
www.cookforestmanagement.com

David C. Smith Forest & Wildlife 
Management
David Smith, CF, TAF
2335 East US Hwy 80
Mineola, TX  75773
Office: (903) 569-5755
Mobiile: (903) 360-8840
dcsforester@aol.com

David Litterst Forest Management
David Litterst, CF, TAF
1600 Canada Street
Jacksonville, TX  75766
Office: (903) 339-6101
Mobile: (903) 284-9256
dlfm14@aol.com

Dean, Youens, & Rosser
Buddy Rosser, TAF
P.O. Box 501
Daingerfield, TX  75638
Office: (903) 799-5923
Mobile: (903) 826-4680
buddy@deanyouens.com
www.deanyouens.com

Dean, Youens, & Rosser
Alan Youens, TAF
P.O. Box 501
Daingerfield, TX  75638
Office: (903) 796-7698
Mobile: (903) 824-7698
alan@deanyouens.com
www.deanyouens.com

East Texas Forestry Service
Steven Sutton
1799 Big Oaks Rd
Avinger, TX  75630
Office: (903) 755-2959
Mobiile: (903) 918-1665
consultforester@yahoo.com
http://easttexasforestry.com

Ed Applequist Consulting Forester
Ed Applequist
3462 FM 699
Center, TX  75935
Office: (936) 598-7510

F&W Forestry Services, Inc
Kenneth Addy, CF, TAF
1204 Sam Houston Ave., Ste. 8
Huntsville, TX  77340
Office: (936) 435-9223
Mobile: (936) 662-9341
kaddy@fwforestry.com
www.fwforestry.com

Farmers National Company
James Houser, ACF, CF, TAF
P.O. Box 623
Jacksonville, TX  75766
Office: (903) 586-9375
Mobile: (903) 721-1713
jhouser@farmersnational.com
www.farmersnational.com

Farmers National Company
Michael Schmitt, ACF, CF, TAF
P.O. Box 623
Jacksonville, TX  75766
Office: (903) 586-9375
Mobile: (903) 721-5024
mschmitt@farmersnational.com
www.farmersnational.com

Harry Faulkner, CF, TAF
102 March Ct.
Lufkin, TX  75904
Office: (936) 675-2707
Mobile: (936) 675-2707
forester.faulkner@gmail.com

Forest Resource Development
Ted Bartlett
1 Circle Drive
Conroe, TX  77301
Office: (713) 628-5503
Mobile: (713) 628-5503
tbullit@consolidated.net
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Forestry Associates, LLC
Mark Erb, ACF, TAF
P.O. Box 8313
Huntsville, TX  77340
Office: (936) 291-6661
Mobile: (936) 661-2169
mark@forestryassoc.com
www.forestryassoc.com

Fred Smith Forestry
Fred Smith
P.O. Box 2601
Lufkin, TX  75902
Office: (936) 637-2552
Mobile: (936) 637-2552

Goldman Resource Management
Cody Goldman
15307 FM 16 W, #C201
Lindale, TX  75771
Office: (312) 208-6605
Mobile: (312) 208-6605
GoldmanResource@yahoo.com
www.GoldmanResource.com

Hammett Forest Management
Scott Hammett, CF
P.O. Box 867
Linden, TX  75563
Office: (903) 756-3351
scott@hammettforest.com
www.hammettforest.com

Harper Forestry, LLC
Bob Harper, ACF, TAF
13843 Hwy 105 West, Ste. 213
Conroe, TX  77304
Office: (936) 588-6778
Mobile: (936) 537-1713
bob@harperforestry.com
www.harperforestry.com

Jason Forest Products
Glenn Gill, TAF
P.O. Box 366
Tenaha, TX  75974
Office: (936) 248-5307
Mobile: (936) 530-2265
redneck15@usa.net

JMS Forestry Associates
Mark Drahem
4717 CR 260
Nacogdoches, TX  75965
Office: (936) 615-4271
mark@jmsforestry.com
www.jmsforestry.com

John Crawford Consulting Forestry
John Crawford, ACF, CF
P.O. Box 630165
Nacogdoches, TX  75963
Office: (936) 564-6235
Mobile: (936) 569-4448
johncrawford@suddenlinkmail.com

Kollin Hurt Forestry, Inc
Kollin Hurt
P.O. Box 211
Gilmer, TX  75644
Mobile: (903) 790-317
kkhurt@yahoo.com

Ladner Forestry Consulting, Inc
Rodney Ladner, ACF, TAF
204 Baxter Street
San Augustine, TX  75972
Office: (936) 275-5990
Mobile: (936) 465-4434
ladnerforestry@sbcglobal.net

Lone Star Forestry, LLC
Wayne Pfluger, ACF, TAF
1223 11th Street
Huntsville, TX  77340
Office: (936) 295-2100
Mobile: (936) 661-2319
wayne@lsforestry.com
www.lonestarforestry.com

Mike Cline Consulting Forester
Mike Cline
P.O. Box 4001
Palestine, TX  75802
Office: (903) 723-5720
Mobile: (903) 724-1214
mclineforester@embarqmail.com

Mudd & Holland Consulting Foresters, LLC
Tim Holland, CF
631 Pickett's Mill Drive
Shreveport, LA  71115
Mobile: (318) 286-2802
tlh1997@aol.com

Muslow Forestry, Inc
Stephen Muslow, CF
P.O. Box 6656
Shreveport, LA  71136
Office: (318) 861-6900
Mobiile: (318) 426-4701
muslow@shreve.net
www.muslowforestry.com

Natural Resource Management
Thomas Brantley
1602 N Phillips Springs Rd
Gladewater, TX  75647
Office: (903) 918-4738
Mobile: (903) 918-4738
fourrivers@hotmail.com

Parker Forestry Consultants
Keelin Parker, CF, ISA, TAF
411 N. Pine Street
Woodville, TX  75979
Office: (409) 283-5413
Mobile: (409) 283-0342
pfc@parkerforestry.com
www.parkerforestry.com

Parker Forestry Consultants
Tim Parker, ACF
411 N. Pine Street
Woodville, TX  75979
Office: (409) 283-5413
Mobile: (409) 283-0139
tparker@parkerforestry.com
www.parkerforestry.com

Ray Lott & Associates, Inc
Ray Lott, ACF, CF, TAF
P.O. Box 1845
Texarkana, TX  75504
Office: (903) 792-4465
Mobile: (903) 733-7259
raylott@cableone.net
www.raylott.com

Resource & Land Management, Inc
Michael Petter, CF
204 Brian Drive
Pleasanton, TX  78064
Office: (830) 480-5003
Mobile: (210) 415-2266
mpetter@resourceandland.com
www.resourceandland.com
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Resource Analytical & Management Group, 
LLC
Billy K. Lemons
P.O. Box 632400
Nacogdoches, TX  75963
Office: (844) 936-2400
billy.k.lemons@resourceanalytical.com 
www.resourceanalytical.com

Risner Forestry
Lin & Wanda Risner
908 Shadowood Drive
Marshall, TX  75672
Office: (903) 407-2555
Mobile: (903) 407-2555
risner84@yahoo.com

Scott Shartle
441 FM 3313
Crockett, TX  75835
Office: (936) 544-8260
Mobile: (936) 546-6202
scott.shartle@gmail.com

Staples Forestry
Don Staples
110 West Harrison
Livingston, TX  77351
Office: (936) 327-4506
Mobile: (936) 327-1966
dstaples@livingston.net

Steitz Forestry
Henry Steitz
10186 Steitz Lane
Conroe, TX  77303
Office: (936) 856-4743
Mobile: (936) 672-1232

Adam Terry
1011 Red Oak Lane
Diboll, TX  75941
Mobile: (936) 635-6205
adamterry@yahoo.com

United Timber Management Co
Robin Willhoite, ACF, CF, TAF
P.O. Box 838
Timpson, TX  75975
Office: (936) 254-2554
forester@unitedtimber.com
www.unitedtimber.com

W.G. Hoebel Company, Inc
William Hoebel, TAF
P.O. Box 2036
Henderson, TX  75653
Office: (903) 657-3926
Mobile: (903) 658-3117
wghco34@gmail.com

Wes White Forestry Consultant
Wes White
P.O. Box 1956
Jacksonville, TX  75766
Office: (903) 586-8124
Mobile: (903) 721-4586
weswhiteforester@reagan.com
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